BUILDER'S DISCOUNT CENTER

ROCKY MOUNT
252-442-5197

GOLDSBORO
919-731-7877

WALLACE
910-285-2183

BURLINGTON
336-222-0138

HENDERSON
252-430-8500

DANVILLE
434-791-3393

LUMBERTON
910-272-0024

WENDELL
919-365-5932

NEW BERN
252-636-6575

WILLIAMSTON

252-792-0400

DECKS AND STORAGE BUILDING PACKAGES:

Decks:

Standard
Size Package
4x4 $369.09
6x8 $531.94
8x12 $777.01
10x 14 $1,072.49
12x16 $1,274.61
16 x 20 $1,791.43
16 x 24 $2,142.06
20 x 24 $2,453.10

Prebuilt Steps:

Steps Only
Steps w/Stoop

Storage Buildings:

Basic

Package
Size Pine Siding
8x8 $802.45
8x12 $1,018.48
8x16 $1,244.18
10x12 $1,227.89
10x 16 $1,462.34
10x 20 $1,731.66
12x12 $1,320.81
12x 16 $1,575.68
12x20 $1,806.42
16 x 16 $1,905.41
16 x 20 $2,331.10
20x 20 $2,751.17
NOTE:

Vinyl
Rail
$724.57
$1,049.44
$1,390.29
$1,702.80
$2,045.96
$2,702.81
$3,008.32
$3,584.28

4 Step
$269.99
$429.99

Basic
Package

White Vinyl

$1,810.80
$2,112.12
$2,493.74
$2,334.26
$2,668.81
$3,020.13
$2,550.59
$2,909.83
$3,187.99
$3,366.03
$3,866.25
$4,316.82

Material lists are available at the sales counter.

Full Width Platform
Steps
N/A N/A
$608.72 $209.55
$897.21 $405.59
$1,222.32 $607.67
$1,459.13 $762.79
$2,017.33 $1,170.08
$2,425.33 $1,496.96
$2,746.52 $1,690.45
5 Step 6 Step
$319.99 $369.99
$479.99 $524.99
Premium Basic
Package Package
Pine Siding Treated T111
$1,441.81 $1,265.04
$1,684.02 $1,534.04
$1,952.02 $1,819.40
$1,870.02 $1,769.24
$2,146.41 $2,115.45
$2,404.41 $2,412.27
$2,062.94 $1,996.71
$2,365.48 $2,386.13
$2,617.90 $2,702.62
$2,798.13 $2,839.50
$3,178.22 $3,257.92
$3,579.94 $3,750.93

Split
Level
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$2,004.61
$2,411.60
$2,739.64

Basic
Package
Barn Style
N/A
N/A
N/A
$1,666.69
$1,933.10
$2,232.91
$1,860.75
$2,169.13
$2,520.49
N/A
N/A
N/A

10/21/2024

ELIZABETH CITY
252-338-2034

NGM Savings
Stand & Vinyl
$13.20
$14.40
$34.80
$35.60
$50.40
$148.80
$181.80
$136.10

Basic
Package
Metal
$843.47
$1,023.59
$1,195.41
$1,123.85
$1,308.74
$1,696.63
$1,275.00
$1,506.99
$1,727.13
$1,787.27
$2,068.01
N/A



