BUILDER'S DISCOUNT CENTER

ROCKY MOUNT BURLINGTON DANVILLE ELIZABETH CITY 252-442-5197 336-222-0138 434-791-3393 252-338-2034

GOLDSBORO HENDERSON LUMBERTON NEW BERN 919-731-7877 252-430-8500 910-272-0024 252-636-6575

WALLACE WENDELL WILLIAMSTON 910-285-2183 919-365-5932 252-792-0400

DECKS AND STORAGE BUILDING PACKAGES:

Decks:						
	Standard	Vinyl	Full Width	Platform	Split	NGM Savings
Size	Package	Rail	Steps		Level	Stand & Vinyl
4 x 4	\$369.09	\$724.57	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$13.20
6 x 8	\$531.94	\$1,049.44	\$608.72	\$209.55	N/A	\$14.40
8 x 12	\$777.01	\$1,390.29	\$897.21	\$405.59	N/A	\$34.80
10 x 14	\$1,072.49	\$1,702.80	\$1,222.32	\$607.67	N/A	\$35.60
12 x 16	\$1,274.61	\$2,045.96	\$1,459.13	\$762.79	N/A	\$50.40
16 x 20	\$1,791.43	\$2,702.81	\$2,017.33	\$1,170.08	\$2,004.61	\$148.80
16 x 24	\$2,142.06	\$3,008.32	\$2,425.33	\$1,496.96	\$2,411.60	\$181.80
20 x 24	\$2,453.10	\$3,584.28	\$2,746.52	\$1,690.45	\$2,739.64	\$136.10

<u>Prebuilt Steps:</u>	4 Step	5 Step	6 Step
Steps Only	\$269.99	\$319.99	\$369.99
Steps w/Stoop	\$429.99	\$479.99	\$524.99

Storage Buildings:

	Basic	Basic	Premium	Basic	Basic	Basic
	Package	Package	Package	Package	Package	Package
Size	Pine Siding	White Vinyl	Pine Siding	Treated T111	Barn Style	Metal
8 x 8	\$802.45	\$1,810.80	\$1,441.81	\$1,265.04	N/A	\$843.47
8 x 12	\$1,018.48	\$2,112.12	\$1,684.02	\$1,534.04	N/A	\$1,023.59
8 x 16	\$1,244.18	\$2,493.74	\$1,952.02	\$1,819.40	N/A	\$1,195.41
10 x 12	\$1,227.89	\$2,334.26	\$1,870.02	\$1,769.24	\$1,666.69	\$1,123.85
10 x 16	\$1,462.34	\$2,668.81	\$2,146.41	\$2,115.45	\$1,933.10	\$1,308.74
10 x 20	\$1,731.66	\$3,020.13	\$2,404.41	\$2,412.27	\$2,232.91	\$1,696.63
12 x 12	\$1,320.81	\$2,550.59	\$2,062.94	\$1,996.71	\$1,860.75	\$1,275.00
12 x 16	\$1,575.68	\$2,909.83	\$2,365.48	\$2,386.13	\$2,169.13	\$1,506.99
12 x 20	\$1,806.42	\$3,187.99	\$2,617.90	\$2,702.62	\$2,520.49	\$1,727.13
16 x 16	\$1,905.41	\$3,366.03	\$2,798.13	\$2,839.50	N/A	\$1,787.27
16 x 20	\$2,331.10	\$3,866.25	\$3,178.22	\$3,257.92	N/A	\$2,068.01
20 x 20	\$2,751.17	\$4,316.82	\$3,579.94	\$3,750.93	N/A	N/A

NOTE: Material lists are available at the sales counter.